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	ALSTOM TRANSPORT SECTOR
	48 rue Albert Dhalenne
	FR- 93482 SAINT OUEN
	France
	Huleux
	Sylvain
	
	sylvain.huleux@transport.alstom.com
	+33 (1) 41 66 97 71
	+33-1-41 66 97 35

	AMERICAN PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION ASSOCIATION
	1666 K ST., N.W.
	WASHINGTON
	USA
	Sheridan
	Rose
	Vice-Presdient – Communications and Marketing Division
	rsheridan@apta.com
	+1 202 496 48 00
	+1 202 496 43 24

	ANDHRA PRADESH STATE ROAD TRANSPORT CORPORATION
	RTC x ROAD, MD Office, Mushirabad
	500020 HYDERABAD, ANDHRA PRADESH
	India
	Singh
	R.P.
	Vice-Chairman and Managing Director
	mdapsrtc@yahoo.com
	+91-40-761 59 83
	+91-40-761 71 35

	ASSOCIACAO NACIONAL DE TRANSPORTES PUBLICOS
	Rua Augusta 1626
	BR-01304-902 SAO PAULO / SP
	Brazil
	Vasconcellos
	Eduardo
	Associate Director
	eduardo@antp.org.br
	+55-113-283 22 99
	+55-113-253 80 95

	Bombardier Transportation
	Postfach 39
	
	DE-12504 BERLIN
	Müeller
	Hartmut
	
	hmueller@transport.bombardier.com
	+49 (30) 6793 1479
	+49 (30) 6793 1704

	Bombardier Transportation
	
	
	
	Schemmer
	Michael
	
	michael.schemmer@de.transport.bombardier.com
	+49 (69) 7507 400
	+49 (69) 7507 743  

	CANADIAN URBAN TRANSIT ASSOCIATION-CUTA
	55 York Street
	Suite 1401
	TORONTO
Canada
	Shaw
	Amelia
	Manager of Public Affairs
	Shaw@cutaactu.ca
	+1-416-365 98 00
	+1-416-365 12 95

	CONNEXXION Holding
	Marathon 6, 
	Postbus 224
	NL-1200 AE HILVERSUM
	Sleddering
	Coen
	
	c.sleddering@connexxion.nl
	+31-35-625 16 00
	+31-35-625 16 99

	GREATER MANCHESTER PASSENGER TRANSPORT EXECUTIVE
	9 Portland Street, Piccadilly Gardens
	
	MANCHESTER
	Tyson
	Bill
	Director of Planning & Promotion
	bill.tyson@gmpte.gov.uk
	+44 161 242 62 01
	+44 161 242 62 09

	INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF PUBLIC TRANSPORT (AUSTRALIA/NEW ZEALAND)
	2 Mort Street
	PO Box 2531
	CANBERRA
Australia
	Moore
	Peter
	Executive Director
	peter_moore@act.gov.au
	+61 2 62 07 80 46
	+61 2 62 07 81 87

	MTR - MASS TRANSIT RAILWAY CORPORATION LIMITED
	MTR Tower, Telford Plaza, Kowloon Bay
	GPO Box 9916
	HONG KONG
	Frommer
	Glenn
	Environmental Manager 
	g.frommer@mtr.com.hk
	+852-2-993 21 00
	+852 2993 30 56

	Swedish Public Transport Association
	P.O. Box 1108
	S-11181 Stockholm
	Sweden
	Nordgren
	Johan
	
	nordgren@sltf.se
	+4687880870
	+468 788 0878

	TransBus International
	
	
	
	Simpson
	Bill
	
	
	
	

	CONNEX
	169 Ave Georges Clemenceau
	92735 Nanterre  Cedex
	France
	Arnaud
	Claude
	R&D Manager
	
	
	

	Athens Urban Transport Organisation
	15, Metsovou str.
	GR-106 82 Athens
	Greece
	Papadimitriou
	Stratos
	Managing Director
	Stratos@ath.forthnet.gr
	+30 1 884 2716
	+ 30 1 821 1226

	UITP
	Rue Ste. Marie 6
	1180 Brussels
	Belgium
	Rat
	Hans
	Secretary General
	hans.rat@uitp.com
	
	32 2 6601072

	UITP
	Rue Ste. Marie 6
	1180 Brussels
	Belgium
	Mollet
	Petra
	Director of Corporate Development
	petra.mollet@uitp.com
	+32 2 661 3196
	+32 2 6601072

	UITP
	Rue Ste. Marie 6
	1180 Brussels
	Belgium
	Allen
	Heather
	Head of Press, Public Relations and Corporate Affairs
	heather.allen@uitp.com
	+32 2 6613190
	+ 32 2 6601072

	UITP
	Rue Ste. Marie 6
	1180 Brussels
	Belgium
	Mezghani
	Mohamed
	Director of Programmes and Studies
	mohamed.mezghani@uitp.com
	+32 2 663 6638
	+ 32 2 6601072

	UITP
	Rue Ste. Marie 6
	1180 Brussels
	Belgium
	Torode
	Roger
	UITP-Euroteam Expert
	Rrger.torode@uitp.com
	+32 2 663 6632
	+ 32 2 6601072
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